caterite o

Caterite Mixed Herbs

caterite
| MIXED ERS B

An exquisite fusion of classic herbs, ideal for elevating the flavour of any culinary creation.
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SKU

Description

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

75252

An exquisite fusion of classic herbs, ideal for elevating
the flavour of any culinary creation.

278
1164
7.4

2
37.7

Thyme (40%), Marjoram (27%), Oregano (10%), Parsley
(9%), Sage (9%), Basil (5%).

Caterite

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
12.5

0.2

125g

18

Store in a cool, dry place.

Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and
produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers,
growers, and producers throughout the UK and from
around the world. For us, Service Is Everything.
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