



## **Caterite Mixed Herbs**

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

An exquisite fusion of classic herbs, ideal for elevating the flavour of any culinary creation.

## **Additional Information**

SKU	75252
Description	An exquisite fusion of classic herbs, ideal for elevating the flavour of any culinary creation.
Energy (Kcal)	278
Energy (KJ)	1164
Fat	7.4
of which saturates	2
Fibre	37.7
Ingredients	Thyme (40%), Marjoram (27%), Oregano (10%), Parsley (9%), Sage (9%), Basil (5%).
Brands	Caterite
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	12.5
Salt	0.2
Size	125g
Pack Size	18
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
About Supplier	Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from around the world. For us, Service Is Everything.

